
Premieliste - Mesterskap Klasse 2-5  V55, EJ 
1 Tor Gaute Jøingsli Lom og Skjåk 5 6/2 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/5 36/21 Gylt medalje 

2 Birger Meistad Orkla V55 6/4 6/2 6/2 5/5 6/5 6/3 35/21 Sølv medalje 

3 Egil Wikan Nora V55 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/5 5/2 35/21 Sølv medalje 

4 Hans Runar Kojedal Røros 4 6/0 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/5 5/1 35/21  

5 Olle Gabrielsson Rommeheds Skf 5 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/0 35/21  

6 Martin Strypet Alvdal 4 5/0 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 35/20  

7 Peder Bakken Singsås 5 6/3 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 5/2 35/18  

8 Ingar Waag Surnadal 5 6/1 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 5/4 35/17  

9 Terje Svarteberg Hovet og Hol 5 6/0 6/2 6/2 5/4 6/5 6/3 35/16  

10 Thomas Baar Tynset 5 6/6 6/2 6/3 6/6 4/0 6/5 34/22  

11 Egil Magne Hammervold Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 5 6/2 6/1 6/6 6/5 6/2 4/3 34/19  

12 Sigbjørn Hausberg Surnadal 4 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/2 4/1 34/16  

13 Kristoffer Kojedal Røros 4 6/0 6/2 6/2 6/0 6/3 4/1 34/8  

14 Hanne Waag Surnadal 4 6/4 4/1 6/0 6/5 6/5 5/5 33/20  

15 Terje Røstad Soknedal V55 5/4 6/3 6/1 6/2 6/6 4/2 33/18  

16 Roger Nilsen Tynset 5 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/5 6/5 3/2 33/17  

17 Tore Egil Halse Trondhjems 5 5/3 6/2 5/2 6/3 6/4 5/0 33/14  

18 Kim Andre Stenvoll Soknedal EJ 5/2 5/2 6/3 6/2 6/3 5/1 33/13  

19 Hans Iver Kojedal Røros V55 6/2 5/0 6/3 6/6 6/2 3/2 32/15  

20 Frode Finstad Røros 4 5/0 5/0 6/0 6/2 6/1 4/1 32/4  

21 Svein Erik Larsson Bjørnen 2 5/2 4/2 5/3 6/3 6/4 5/4 31/18  

22 Anita Jære Rennebu 5 6/2 5/2 6/3 6/5 6/4 2/1 31/17  

23 Frode Bekkos Røros 2 5/1 5/1 6/2 6/5 6/3 3/1 31/13  

24 Marius Tuveng Dalsbygda 3 6/3 4/1 6/2 5/0 6/5 4/1 31/12  

25 Jørn Strypet Alvdal 4 6/1 4/2 6/2 6/4 5/1 4/2 31/12  

26 Kristian Jansen Nidaros 2 3/0 6/2 4/0 5/0 6/1 6/3 30/6  

27 Per Erik Oldertrøen Tynset 4 0/0 6/2 6/2 6/5 6/4 5/1 29/14  

28 Britt Nesteby Tynset 5 2/0 5/2 6/1 6/6 6/4 4/1 29/14  

29 Svein Budal Budal V55 6/4 3/0 6/5 6/3 5/1 3/0 29/13  

30 Lars Singsaas Singsås 4 4/0 4/0 5/3 6/3 6/2 4/1 29/9  

31 Eva Karin Tilset Opdal og Midtbygden 3 6/2 4/1 5/0 5/2 3/0 6/3 29/8  

32 Arne Kuraas Røros 3 5/0 4/1 5/0 6/5 5/1 3/2 28/9  

33 Arne Robert Skaslien Opdal og Midtbygden V55 6/1 4/0 6/3 4/0 6/3 1/1 27/8  

34 Vegar Bakken Moltustranda og Larsnes 4 4/1 1/0 5/2 5/1 6/1 6/2 27/7  

35 Kjell Johansen Trondhjems 4 6/3 6/2 6/4 0/0 6/5 2/0 26/14  

36 Kristine Frostvoll Kuraas Røros EJ 3/1 5/2 5/0 6/4 6/5 1/0 26/12  

37 Erling Waag Surnadal 4 2/0 2/0 6/2 3/0 6/3 6/3 25/8  

38 Trond Erlien Glåmos V55 5/3 1/0 5/2 5/3 5/1 1/0 22/9  

39 Bernt Noodt Nidaros 4 6/5 5/1 2/0 0/0 5/3 1/0 19/9  

40 Max Bolte Alvdal 2 3/0 0/0 3/1 0/0 0/0 2/1 8/2  

41 Håkon Moen Brekken/Aursund 2 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0  

Klasse EJ - Hovedskyting 
1 Kim Andre Stenvoll Soknedal 5/2 5/2 6/3 6/2 6/3 5/1 33/13 Kr 140 

2 Kristine Frostvoll Kuraas Røros 3/1 5/2 5/0 6/4 6/5 1/0 26/12  

Klasse 1 - Hovedskyting 
1 Einar Sjøvold Brekken/Aursund 0/0 1/0 0/0 3/1 3/0 3/0 10/1 Kr  70 

Klasse 2 - Hovedskyting 
1 Svein Erik Larsson Bjørnen 5/2 4/2 5/3 6/3 6/4 5/4 31/18 Kr 217 

2 Frode Bekkos Røros 5/1 5/1 6/2 6/5 6/3 3/1 31/13 Kr 133 

3 Kristian Jansen Nidaros 3/0 6/2 4/0 5/0 6/1 6/3 30/6  

4 Max Bolte Alvdal 3/0 0/0 3/1 0/0 0/0 2/1 8/2  

5 Håkon Moen Brekken/Aursund 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0  

Klasse 3 - Hovedskyting 
1 Marius Tuveng Dalsbygda 6/3 4/1 6/2 5/0 6/5 4/1 31/12 Kr 210 

2 Eva Karin Tilset Opdal og Midtbygden 6/2 4/1 5/0 5/2 3/0 6/3 29/8  

3 Arne Kuraas Røros 5/0 4/1 5/0 6/5 5/1 3/2 28/9  

Klasse 4 - Hovedskyting 
1 Hans Runar Kojedal Røros 6/0 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/5 5/1 35/21 Kr 270 

2 Martin Strypet Alvdal 5/0 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 35/20 Kr 219 

3 Sigbjørn Hausberg Surnadal 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/2 4/1 34/16 Kr 169 

4 Kristoffer Kojedal Røros 6/0 6/2 6/2 6/0 6/3 4/1 34/8 Kr 145 

5 Hanne Waag Surnadal 6/4 4/1 6/0 6/5 6/5 5/5 33/20 Kr 107 

6 Frode Finstad Røros 5/0 5/0 6/0 6/2 6/1 4/1 32/4  

7 Jørn Strypet Alvdal 6/1 4/2 6/2 6/4 5/1 4/2 31/12  

8 Per Erik Oldertrøen Tynset 0/0 6/2 6/2 6/5 6/4 5/1 29/14  

9 Lars Singsaas Singsås 4/0 4/0 5/3 6/3 6/2 4/1 29/9  

10 Vegar Bakken Moltustranda og Larsnes 4/1 1/0 5/2 5/1 6/1 6/2 27/7  

11 Kjell Johansen Trondhjems 6/3 6/2 6/4 0/0 6/5 2/0 26/14  

12 Erling Waag Surnadal 2/0 2/0 6/2 3/0 6/3 6/3 25/8  

13 Bernt Noodt Nidaros 6/5 5/1 2/0 0/0 5/3 1/0 19/9  



Klasse 5 - Hovedskyting 
1 Tor Gaute Jøingsli Lom og Skjåk 6/2 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/5 36/21 Kr 290 

2 Olle Gabrielsson Rommeheds Skf 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/0 35/21 Kr 205 

3 Peder Bakken Singsås 6/3 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 5/2 35/18 Kr 154 

4 Ingar Waag Surnadal 6/1 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 5/4 35/17 Kr 121 

5 Terje Svarteberg Hovet og Hol 6/0 6/2 6/2 5/4 6/5 6/3 35/16  

6 Thomas Baar Tynset 6/6 6/2 6/3 6/6 4/0 6/5 34/22  

7 Egil Magne Hammervold Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 6/2 6/1 6/6 6/5 6/2 4/3 34/19  

8 Roger Nilsen Tynset 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/5 6/5 3/2 33/17  

9 Tore Egil Halse Trondhjems 5/3 6/2 5/2 6/3 6/4 5/0 33/14  

10 Anita Jære Rennebu 6/2 5/2 6/3 6/5 6/4 2/1 31/17  

11 Britt Nesteby Tynset 2/0 5/2 6/1 6/6 6/4 4/1 29/14  

Klasse V55 - Hovedskyting 
1 Birger Meistad Orkla 6/4 6/2 6/2 5/5 6/5 6/3 35/21 Kr 217 

2 Egil Wikan Nora 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/5 5/2 35/21 Kr 167 

3 Terje Røstad Soknedal 5/4 6/3 6/1 6/2 6/6 4/2 33/18 Kr 106 

4 Hans Iver Kojedal Røros 6/2 5/0 6/3 6/6 6/2 3/2 32/15  

5 Svein Budal Budal 6/4 3/0 6/5 6/3 5/1 3/0 29/13  

6 Arne Robert Skaslien Opdal og Midtbygden 6/1 4/0 6/3 4/0 6/3 1/1 27/8  

7 Trond Erlien Glåmos 5/3 1/0 5/2 5/3 5/1 1/0 22/9  

Klasse JEG - Hovedskyting 
1 Kjell Arne Larsen Bjørnen 5/3 6/2 6/4 6/1 5/1 5/3 33/14 Kr 210 

2 Kristoffer Tamnes Brekken/Aursund 1/0 4/2 2/0 5/3 6/1 3/2 21/8  

3 Morten Høgbråten Kongsberg 0/0 2/0 0/0 0/0 6/0 3/0 11/0  

Klasse R - 30 Skudd 
1 Tarjei Oddlien Alvdal 6/4 4/2 4/0 6/3 6/6 26/15 Kr  50 

Klasse ER - 30 Skudd 
1 Vilmer Røsten Nora 5/0 3/1 5/2 5/1 5/0 23/4 Kr 100 

2 Benjamin Høbråten Kongsberg 1/0 6/2 2/0 5/1 5/0 19/3  

Klasse V65 - 30 Skudd 
1 Hans Rønningsgrind Budal 4/3 2/2 4/1 3/0 3/1 16/7 Kr  70 

Klasse V73 - 30 Skudd 
1 Arne Brendryen Folldal 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/4 30/23 Kr 168 

2 Idar Moseng Nora 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/6 30/22 Kr 112 

3 Eilif Kokkvoll Brekken/Aursund 6/6 6/2 6/2 6/4 6/3 30/17  

4 Peder Amundsgård Nesjestranda & Skaala 6/6 6/2 6/4 5/4 6/3 29/19  

Lagskyting Grovfelt -  
 

1 Røros 101/44 Napp i vandrepokal 
 Hans Iver Kojedal (V55) 32/15  
 Hans Runar Kojedal (4) 35/21  
 Kristoffer Kojedal (4) 34/8  
 

2 Tynset 96/53  
 Roger Nilsen (5) 33/17  
 Britt Nesteby (5) 29/14  
 Thomas Baar (5) 34/22  
 

3 Surnadal 94/41  
 Erling Waag (4) 25/8  
 Sigbjørn Hausberg (4) 34/16  
 Ingar Waag (5) 35/17  

Lagskyting Finfelt -  


